
Club Race 2024
Schmitten / 22.06.2024

evaluación detallada
Cosic, Sandra
Asociación: Woffm
Dorsal: 178

E-Bike

categoría:
EBike Women

tiempo total: 18:02.17

posición en el recorrido: 17 (de 23)
mejor tiempo del recorrido: 11:40.98
posición en la categoría: 2(de 2)
mejor tiempo en la categoría: 17:50.40

tiempos parciales
control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5

etapa
tiempo
2:18.63

5:33.81
5:54.38
4:15.35

posición
categoría

2

2
2
1

retraso
categoría
0:04.65

0:11.96
0:01.56

-

posición
Total
17

17
17
15

stage score

retraso
Total

0:56.45

1:56.83
1:57.36
1:30.55

Total
tiempo
2:18.63

7:52.44
13:46.82
18:02.17

posición
categoría

2

2
2
2

retraso
categoría
0:04.65

0:16.61
0:18.17
0:11.77

posición
Total
17

18
17
17

Total score

retraso
Total

0:56.45

2:53.28
4:50.64
6:21.19
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